
        
       BYNG ARTS AUDITION LIST 2026 

 

 

 
 
 

26-001            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-002            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-003            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-006            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-007            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-008            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-011            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-013            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-014            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-016            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-017            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-021            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-022            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 



   

 
 
 

26-024            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-025            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-027            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-028            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-030            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-033            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-036            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-037            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-038            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-040            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-041            
    LITERARY ARTS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-042            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 
 
 

26-043            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   



 
 
 

26-044            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-050            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-052            
    LITERARY ARTS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-054            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-057            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-059            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-061            
Please speak to Ms. Anderson (randerson@vsb.bc.ca) regarding your 

Stirngs audition time/process.    

   

 
 
 

26-062            
    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-063            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-066            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-067            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-068            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-070            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-071            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 



   

 
 
 

26-072            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-074            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-076            
Please speak to Ms. Anderson (randerson@vsb.bc.ca) regarding your 

Stirngs audition time/process.    

   

 
 
 

26-078            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-081            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-083            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-084 Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 
time.              

   

 
 
 

26-090            
Please speak to Ms. Lo (plo@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Band audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-092            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-095            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-096            
BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-097            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-099            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

A specific Theatre Monologue will be forward to you to 
replace the junior monologues on line. 

 
  

   



 
 
 

26-101            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-102            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-104            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-105            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-107            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-109            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        
BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-112            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-113            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-116            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-121            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-122            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-123            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-124            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-129            
STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 



   

 
 
 

26-134            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-135            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-136            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-139            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-141            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-142            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-145            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-149            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-153            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-155            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-156            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-157            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-161            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

 
 
 
 

   



 
 
 

26-162            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-166            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-167            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-170            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-176            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-177            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-185            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-187            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-189            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-190            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-191            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-198            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-200            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-201            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 



   

 
 
 

26-203            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-204            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-205            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-206            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-207            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-211            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-212            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-220            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-226            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-227            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-229            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-231            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-233 
 
 
 
 

           
BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   



 
 
 

26-237            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-240            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-241            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-245            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-256            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-257            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-258            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-260            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-262            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-264            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-266            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-267            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-268            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-270            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 



   

 
 
 

26-276            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-282            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-291            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-293            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-294            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-297            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-299            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-302            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-306            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-309            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-314            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-316            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-318 
 
 
 
 

           
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   



 
 
 

26-321 
 

           
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-322            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-326            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-327            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-330            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-331            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-332            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-333            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-335            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-336            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-341            
STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-343            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-345            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-347            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 



   

 
 
 

26-348            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-349            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-354            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-358            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-359            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-362            
BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-363            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-367            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-372            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-373            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-376 Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 
time.              

   

 
 
 

26-379            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-380 
 
 
 
 

           
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   



 
 
 

26-388            
    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-389            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-392            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-394            
    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-395            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-396            
    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-397            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-399            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-401            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-402            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-404            
    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-406            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-407            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-409            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  



   

 
 
 

26-416            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-417            
STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-419            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-421            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        
BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-422            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-424            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-428            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-431            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-434            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-435            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-441            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-448            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-450 
 
 
 
 

           
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   



 
 
 

26-451            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-453            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-455            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-459            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-460            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-461            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-465            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-467            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-469            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-472            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-474            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-482            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-483            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-484            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 



   

 
 
 

26-494            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

Please speak to Ms. Lo (plo@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Band audition 
time.    

   

 
 
 

26-495            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-497            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-499            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

Please speak to Ms. Lo (plo@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Band audition 
time.    

   

 
 
 

26-500            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-502            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-504            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-506            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-508            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-512            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-517            
Please speak to Ms. Anderson (randerson@vsb.bc.ca) regarding your 

Stirngs audition time/process.    

   

 
 
 

26-519            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-520 
 
 
 
 

           
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   



 
 
 

26-521            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-523            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-524            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-525            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-527            
Please speak to Ms. Anderson (randerson@vsb.bc.ca) regarding your 

Stirngs audition time/process.    

   

 
 
 

26-529            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-531 Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 
time           

   

 
 
 

26-533            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-535            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-538            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-539            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-541            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-542            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-543            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 



   

 
 
 

26-548            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-550            
STRINGS: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-553            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-555            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-556            
STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-557            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-560            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-564            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-566            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-567            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-569            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-570            
Please speak to Ms. Anderson (randerson@vsb.bc.ca) regarding your 

Stirngs audition time/process.    

   

 
 
 

26-571 
 
 
 
 

           
    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   



 
 
 

26-572            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-575            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-577            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-578            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-579            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-581            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-583            
    LITERARY ARTS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-584            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-585            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 
 
 

26-586            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-587            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-588            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-589            
Please speak to Ms. Lo (plo@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Band audition 

time.    
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your 

Choir audition time. 
 
  

   



 
 
 

26-590            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-591            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-592            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-593            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-594            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-596            
VISUAL ART: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-597            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

   

 
 
 

26-598            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-600            
BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    STRINGS: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-603            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-604            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-608            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-609            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-612            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 



   

 
 
 

26-614            
VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-615            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 2:20pm-3:30pm        

   

 
 
 

26-618            
BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

   

 
 
 

26-619            
    BAND: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-621            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-623            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   

 
 
 

26-624            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-625            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-626            
Please consult your email for a message from the 

selection committee  

   

 
 
 

26-627            
CHOIR: Monday, Jan 26: 8:20am-9:30am 

DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-629            
Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 

time.    

   

 
 
 

26-630            
    DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 2:20pm-3:30pm  

Please speak to Ms. Lan (llan@vsb.bc.ca) to arrange your Choir audition 
time.    

A specific Theatre Monologue will be forward to you to 
replace the junior monologues on line.  

   

 
 
 

26-633            
MEDIA: Monday, Jan 26: 11:20am-12:30pm 

   



 
 
 

26-636            
    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-637            
DRAMA: Tuesday, Jan 27: 8:20am-9:30am 

    VISUAL ART: Tuesday, Jan 27: 9:50am-11:00am 

   

 
 
 

26-640            
DRAMA: Monday, Jan 26: 1:00pm-2:10pm 

   

 


